
Music Calendar 

 

Monday, November 12 

9 am  23 Choir 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

12 pm  K1 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, November 13 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 14 

8:30 am  Chapel 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, November 15 

8:30 - 9 am 23 Choir (Christmas) 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Friday, November 16 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Sunday, November 18 

8 am  Worship (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship (45 Choir) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Monday, November 19 

8:45 - 9:30 am 23 Choir 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

12 pm  K1 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, November 20 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Wednesday, November 21 

11 am  Chapel (Pastor Wangelin) 

7 pm  Worship 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, November 22 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, November 23 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Sunday, November 25 

8 am  Worship 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Monday, November 26 

8:30 - 9:30 am 23 Choir (Christmas) 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

12 pm  K1 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, November 27 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, November 28 

8:30 am  Chapel (Vicar Wittig) 

9 am - 9:35 am 23 Choir (Christmas) 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, November 29 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

12:30 - 1:30 pm 23 Choir (Christmas) 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Friday, November 30 

10 am  Dress Rehearsal for PS PK K 1 Christmas 

12:45-1:50 pm 23 Choir 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Sunday, December 2 

8 am  Worship (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

4 pm  PS / PK / K / 1 Christmas Service 

 

Monday, December 3 

8:30- 9:30 am 23 Choir 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

6 pm  Delta Community Choir Christmas Rehearsal 

 

Tuesday, December 4 

11 - 11:40 am 23 Choir 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, December 5 

8:30 am  Chapel (Grades 2 3) 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7 pm  Worship (Grades 2 3) 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, December 6 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

1:05 - 2:25 pm 45 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Friday, December 7 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Sunday, December 9 

8 am  Worship (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

4 pm  Delta Community Choir Christmas Concert 

 

Monday, December 10 

9 am  23 Choir 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

12 pm  K1 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, December 11 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 12 

8:30 am  Chapel (Grades 4 5) 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7 pm  Worship (Grades 4 5) 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

 



Thursday, December 13 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Friday, December 14 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Sunday, December 16 

8 am  Worship 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Monday, December 17 

9 am  23 Choir 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

12 pm  K1 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, December 18 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 19 

8:30 am  Chapel (Grades 6 7 8) 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7 pm  Worship (Grades 6 7 8) 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, December 20 

9:45 am  45 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Band 

1:50 pm  5 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

7:30 pm  Worship Team (Christmas Eve) 

 

Friday, December 21 

1:50 pm  2 Music 



Sunday, December 23 

8 am  Worship 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Monday, December 24 

NO SCHOOL 

4 pm  Worship (Worship Team) 

7 pm  Worship (Adult Choir / Adult Handbells / Strings / Flute / Soprano Sax) 

10 pm  Worship (Brass) 

 

Tuesday, December 25 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Wednesday, December 26 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, December 27 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, December 28 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Sunday, December 30 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, December 31 

NO SCHOOL 


